
SWEDISH ITF OPEN 2014 RESULTAT

KADETTER 12-13år

Klass Namn Klubb

Mönster_Kadetter_Pojkar_BLÅ_RÖD_4-1kup

Guld Kim Andersson Ale

Silver Emil S Burman Jönköping

Brons Max Bryggman Bohuslän

Brons Emil Fredrikson Partille

Mönster_Kadetter_Flickor_BLÅ_RÖD_4-1kup

Guld Amanda Strömberg Skövde

Silver Emma Gustafsson Frölunda

Brons Sofia Jonasson Skövde

Brons Avalon Hansson Kärra

Mönster_Kadetter_Flickor_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Hanna Schongin Frölunda

Silver Py Pasanen Gnesta

Brons Freja Langkjær Danmark Sorö

Brons Anna Perisic Skara

Mönster_Kadetter_Pojkar_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Isac Claesson Ljungby

Silver Erik Kennerland Bohuslän

Brons Andreas Hallersjö Frölunda

Brons Tony Björnsson Värnamo

Mönster_Kadetter_Flickor_GRÖN_6-5kup

Guld Emma Norlin Skövde

Silver Anja Zethraeus Fighter

Mönster_Kadetter_Pojkar/Flickor_VIT_9kup

Guld Ville Leimo Frölunda

Silver Kevin Aleros Bohus

Brons Pontus Nyberg Bohus

Brons Anders Muldbjerg Danmark Sorö

Mönster_Kadetter_Pojkar_GRÖN_6-5kup

Guld Adam Helamb Frölunda

Silver Adam Linden Fighter

Brons Oliver Häggblom Skövde

Brons Marcus Stokholm Danmark Sorö



YNGRE JUNIORER 14-15år

Mönster_Juniorer_Herrar_2kup-3dan

Guld Daniel Logozar Ljungby

Silver Philip Ericsson Skövde

Brons Simon Sahlén Skövde

Mönster_Juniorer_Herrar_6-3kup

Guld Noor-Ali Husseini Södermalm

Silver Adnan Hatibovic Gnesta

Brons Viktor Nielsen Ljungby

Mönster_Juniorer_Damer_6-3kup

Guld Kelly Chung Mölndal

Silver Amelie Binet Danmark Sorö

Brons Jonna Ritari Jönköping

Mönster_Juniorer_Damer_8-7kup

Guld Francisca Areskoug Stenungsund

Silver Karoline Bach Danmark Sorö

Mönster_Juniorer_Herrar_8-7kup

Guld Askhan Hassani Södermalm

Silver Krister Jonsson Skara

Mönster_Juniorer_Damer_2kup-3dan

Guld Sayathanum Alchagirova Skövde

Silver Lisa Hasselblad Frölunda

Brons Madeleine Johansson Fighter

SENIORER 18år+

Mönster_Seniorer_Damer_6-3kup

Guld Marie-Louise Granqvist Frölunda

Silver Tinna Corlin Skövde

Brons Charlotte Beck Danmark Sorö

Mönster_Seniorer_Herrar_9kup

Guld Pontus Hjortskog Bohus

Silver Krister Jonsson Frölunda

Mönster_Seniorer_Herrar_Damer_8-7kup

Guld Ramin Najari Värnamo

Silver Adina Jakupovic Bohus

Brons Leopold Hänius Bohus



Mönster_Seniorer_Herrar_6-3kup

Guld Steven Heislanen Partille

Silver Rasmus Hansen Danmark Sorö

Brons Daniel Johansson Kungsbacka

Mönster_Seniorer_Damer_2kup-3dan

Guld Beatrice Skyman Ale

Silver Tonia Tell-Cerexhe Frölunda

Brons Madeleine Palmersjö Frölunda

Mönster_Seniorer_Herrar_2kup-3dan

Guld Jahongir Mirzoev Jönköping

Silver John Rayner Mölndal

Brons Thor Kretzschmar Danmark Sorö

Sparring

KADETTER 12-13år

Klass Namn Klubb

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_+160cm_VIT_9kup

Guld Pontus Nyberg Bohus

Silver Anders Muldbjerg Danmark Sorö

Brons Ville Leimo Frölunda

Sparring_Kadetter_Flickor_-150/-160cm_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Py Pasanen Gnesta

Silver Anna Perisic Skara 

Brons Laura Henriksson Bohus

Sparring_Kadetter_Flickor_+160cm_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Ki Pasanen Gnesta

Silver Hanna Schongin Frölunda

Brons Freja Langkjær Danmark Sorö

Brons Aurora Apelsten Gnesta

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_+160cm_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Erik Kennerland Bohuslän

Silver Zebulon Nilsson Partille

Brons Viktor Pernheden Fighter

Brons Edin Jujic Ljungby

Sparring_Kadetter_Flickor_-160/+160cm_GRÖN_6-5kup

Guld Emma Norlin Skövde

Silver Anja Zethraeus Fighter



Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_-160cm_GRÖN_6-5kup

Guld Isak Uggla Jönköping

Silver Adam Linden Fighter

Brons Gustav Florén Gnesta

Brons Gustav Danielsen Danmark Sorö

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_+160cm_GRÖN_6-5kup

Guld Mikkel Bøttern Danmark Sorö

Silver Adam Helan Frölunda

Brons Timmy Johansson Stenungsund

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_-160cm_BLÅ/RÖD_4-1kup

Guld Bastian Sander Danmark Sorö

Silver Emil S Burman Jönköping

Brons Max Bryggman Bohuslän

Sparring_Kadetter_Flickor_-160cm_BLÅ/RÖD_4-1kup

Guld Ajtabak Alchagirova Skövde

Silver Evelina Lundberg Jönköping

Brons Avalon Hansson Kärra

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_+160cm_BLÅ/RÖD_4-1kup

Guld Dino Mujanovic Gnesta

Silver Casper Zimmer Danmark Sorö

Brons Kim Andersson Ale

Sparring_Kadetter_Pojkar_-160cm_GUL_8-7kup

Guld Isac Claesson Ljungby

Silver Carl Stjärnström Kärra

Brons Tony Björnsson Värnamo

Sparring_Kadetter_Flickor_+160cm_BLÅRÖD_4-1kup

Guld Emmy Lundberg Jönköping

Silver Malin Stjärnström Kärra

Brons Emily Chung Mölndal

Brons Sofia Jonasson Skövde

JUNIORER 16-17år

Sparring_Juniorer_Damer_GRÖNBLÅ_6-3kup_+65kg

Guld Ellen Danielsson Skövde

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_GRÖNBLÅ_6-3kup_+75kg

Guld Anton Schmith Kärra



Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-50kg

Guld Axel Renell Kungsbacka

Sparring_Juniorer_Damer_RÖD/SVART_2kup-3dan_-60kg

Guld Madeleine Johansson Fighter

Silver Rebecka Johansson Stenungsund

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-62kg

Guld Noor-Ali Husseini Södermalm

Silver Viktor Nielsen Ljungby

Brons Karl Renell Kungsbacka

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_GUL_8-7kup_-68kg

Guld Askhan Hassani Södermalm

Silver Alfons Marklén Skara 

Sparring_Juniorer_Damer_GUL_8-7kup_-50/-55kg

Guld Francisca Areskoug Stenungsund

Silver Karoline Bach Danmark Sorö

Sparring_Juniorer_Damer_RÖD/SVART_2kup-3dan_-50/-55kg

Guld Lisa Hasselblad Frölunda

Silver Sayathanum Alchagirova Skövde

Brons Lisa Nilsson Kungsbacka

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-3dan_-62kg

Guld Philip Ericsson Skövde

Silver Kevin Truong Ljungby

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-3dan_-68/-75kg

Guld Daniel Logozar Ljungby

Silver Eric Eliasson Seibt Fighter

Sparring_Juniorer_Herrar_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-68kg

Guld Adnan Hatibovic Gnesta

Silver Timothy Kennedy Fighter

Sparring_Juniorer_Damer_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-60-65kg

Guld Durita Jogvansdottir Danmark Sorö

Silver Amelie Binet Danmark Sorö



SENIORER 18år+

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_RÖDSVART_2kup-6dan_-50kg

Guld Sabina Li Jönköping

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-57/-63kg

Guld Hulan Hyuhn Ljungby

Silver Faruk Jujic Ljungby

Brons Richard Leuchovius Kungsbacka

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_VIT_9kup_-85kg+85kg

Guld Eric Korell Skövde

Silver Pontus Hjortskog Bohus

Brons Krister Jonsson Frölunda

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GUL_8-7kup_-63/-70kg

Guld Jens Ehrs Stockholm

Silver Mirhussein Fayazi Mölndal

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GUL_8-7kup_-78/-85kg

Guld Christian Eder Södermalm

Silver Leopold Hänius Bohus

Brons Johan Bengtström Billdal

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-70/-78kg

Guld Jahongir Mirzoev Jönköping

Silver Thor Kretzschmar Danmark Sorö

Brons Magnus Mossfeldt Stockholm

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_GUL_8-7kup_-68kg

Guld Adina Jakupovic Bohus

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GUL_8-7kup_+85kg

Guld Rikard Florén Gnesta

Silver Jan Nordholm Bohus

Brons Jan Blixter Frölunda

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-85/+85kg

Guld Martin Persson Partille

Silver Emil Sachmann Danmark Gilleleje

Brons Axel Nehls Partille

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-56kg

Guld Marie Tapper Skövde

Silver Tinna Corlin Skövde



Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-62kg

Guld Sofie Gummesson Frölunda

Silver Beatrice Skyman Ale

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_GRÖNBLÅ_6-3kup_+75kg

Guld Charlotte Beck Danmark Sorö

Silver Marie-Louise Granqvist Frölunda

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_+85kg

Guld Fredrik Roos Ljungby

Silver Martin Hultbäck Partille

Brons Daniel Eskilsson Jönköping

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GRÖNBLÅ_6-3kup_-78kg

Guld Rasmus Hansen Danmark Sorö

Silver Patrik Nyberg Bohus

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-75kg

Guld Maria Hovelius Jönköping

Silver Andrea Almgren Mölndal

Sparring_Seniorer_Damer_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_-68kg

Guld Caroline Lövgren Frölunda

Silver Fanny Carlsson Skara 

Brons Line Jensen Danmark Gilleleje

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GRÖN/BLÅ_6-3kup_-63/-70kg

Guld Zarif Safdari Skövde

Silver Dalis Keo Ljungby

Brons Ali Shiri Jönköping

Sparring_Seniorer_Herrar_GRÖNBLÅ_6-3kup_-85kg

Guld Steven Heislanen Partille

Silver Jeff Arnberg Ljungby

SENIORER 18år+ B-Klass

Sparring_B-Klass_Herrar_RÖD/SVART_2kup-6dan_+85kg

Guld Jonathan Rydberg Partille

Silver Samuel Nickless Danmark Gilleleje

Brons Torben Danielssen Danmark Sorö



Spec

Herrar Namn Klubb

Guld David Cameron Jönköping

Silver Thor Kretzschmar Danmark Sorö

Brons Faruk Jujic Ljungby

Kross

Herrar Namn Klubb

Guld Samuel Nickless Danmark Gilleleje

Silver Simon Easterling Partille

Brons Ronni Hansen Danmark Gilleleje

Kross

Damer Namn Klubb

Guld Charlotte Beck Danmark Sorö



Klubbresultat 2014

Klubb Guld Silver Brons Totalt

1 Skövde 10 4 4 18

2 Frölunda 7 7 5 19

3 Jönköping 7 3 3 13

4 Danmark Sorö 6 9 8 23

5 Ljungby 6 5 3 14

6 Gnesta 5 2 2 9

7 Södermalm 5 5

8 Partille 4 3 2 9

9 Bohus 3 6 3 12

10 Ale 2 1 1 4

11 Stenungsund 2 1 1 4

12 Fighter 1 6 2 9

13 Mölndal 1 3 1 5

14 Danmark Gileleje 1 2 2 5

15 Kärra 1 2 2 5

16 Bohuslän 1 1 2 4

17 Kungsbacka 1 4 5

18 Värnamo 1 2 3

19 Stockholm 1 1 2

20 Skara 4 1 5

21 Billdal 1 1


